1 0 - B - 0 1  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S   2
FEATURES
• Tamper-Resistant Field Adjustment
• Adjustable Ranges from 4 to 7500 PSI
    (0,3 to 517,1 Bar)
• Choice of 7 Electrical Terminations
• 11/4" Diameter
• Height as Small as 3"

                     Viton® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont Company
10  S e r i e s
how to order
1 0 - B - 0 1  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S   5
Build a part number by selecting appropriate code for each feature category.  Example: 10-B11*M201
1  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S                                  1 0 - B - 0 1
10 Series
1 0 - B - 0 1  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S   26 U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S                                  1 0 - B - 0 1
10 Series
dimensional drawings
Type 10-A
4
Type 10-B Type 10-C
Type 10-D Type 10 -E
1
0
 S
e
ri
e
s
1  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S                                  1 0 - B - 0 1
10 Series
1 0 - B - 0 1  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S   2
10  S e r i e s
3
1
2
Type 10-F
NOTE: For full size drawings, please visit our web site @www.ueonline.com
Type 10-G
PRESSURE CONNECTION DETAILS
Model 10-12 Model 13-16 Option M925
1 0 - B - 0 1  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S   7
"A" Dimension Chart
Models Inches mm NPT
A10-12 3" 76.2 1/8
A13-16 3 5/16" 84.1 1/4
B10-12 3 1/2" 88.9 1/8
B13-16 3 13/16" 96.8 1/4
C10-12 4 1/16" 103.2 1/8
C13-16 4 3/8" 111.1 1/4
D10-12 3 3/16" 81 1/8
D13-16 3 1/2" 88.9 1/4
E10-12 3 15/16" 100 1/8
E13-16 4 1/4" 108 1/4
F10-12 4 1/8" 104.8 1/8
F13-16 4 7/16" 112.7 1/4
G10-12 3 7/8" 98.4 1/8
G13-16 4 3/16" 106.4 1/4
180 Dexter Avenue, P.O. Box 9143
Watertown, MA  02471-9143   USA
Telephone: 617 926-1000    Fax: 617 926-2568
U.S. SALES OFFICES
      United Electric Controls
      32 Highland Rd.